
VSA MASTER SCHEDULE FALL 2024
ROMANO COMPLEX

TEAM TIME FIELD STATUS BATHROOM
9/7/24 Saturday

KIXX 11:00 AM 7A OPEN OPEN
SHEETAHS 12:30 PM 7A CLOSE
MARVELS 2:00 PM 5 O/C

UNION 3:30 PM 1 O/C CLOSE
9/8/24 Sunday

REBELS 12:00 PM 1 OPEN OPEN
FURY 1:45 PM 1

JERSEY BOYS 3:30 PM 1 CLOSE CLOSE
9/14/24 Saturday

STORM 10:30 AM 5 O/C O/C
9/15/24 Sunday

AVENGERS 12:30 PM 7A O/C OPEN
JERSEY BOYS 2:00 PM 1 O/C CLOSE

9/21/24 Saturday
UNION 11:00 AM 1 O/C OPEN

MARVELS 12:30 PM 5 OPEN
STORM 2:00 PM 5 CLOSE

SHEETAHS 3:30 PM 7A O/C CLOSE
9/22/24 Sunday

FURY 11:00 AM 1 OPEN OPEN
LIVERPOOL 12:00 PM 7B OPEN
STRIKERS 12:30 PM 1
AVENGERS 1:15 PM 7B CLOSE

REBELS 2:00 PM 1
TERMINATORS 2:30 PM 5 OPEN
JERSEY BOYS 3:40 PM 1 CLOSE

UNITED 3:45 PM 5 CLOSE CLOSE
9/28/24 Saturday

UNION 11:00 AM 1 O/C OPEN
KIXX 12:30 PM 7A O/C CLOSE

9/29/24 Sunday
FURY 12:00 PM 1 OPEN OPEN

REBELS 1:45 PM 1
JERSEY BOYS 3:30 PM 1 CLOSE

AVENGERS 3:30 PM 7B O/C CLOSE
10/5/24 Saturday

MARVELS 11:00 AM 5 OPEN OPEN
STORM 12:30 PM 5 CLOSE
UNION 2:00 PM 1 O/C



SHEETAHS 3:30 PM 7A O/C CLOSE
10/6/24 Sunday

UNITED 12:30 PM 5 OPEN OPEN
JERSEY BOYS 12:30 PM 1 OPEN

STRIKERS 2:00 PM 1
TERMINATORS 2:00 PM 5 CLOSE

LIVERPOOL 3:30 PM 7B O/C CLOSE
10/19/24 Saturday

STORM 10:30 AM 5 O/C O/C
10/20/24 Sunday

STRIKERS 12:30 PM 1 O/C OPEN
AVENGERS 12:30 PM 7B OPEN

TERMINATORS 2:00 PM 5 OPEN
LIVERPOOL 2:00 PM 7B CLOSE

UNITED 3:30 PM 5 CLOSE CLOSE
10/26/24 Saturday

KIXX 11:00 AM 7A OPEN OPEN
SHEETAHS 12:30 PM 7A CLOSE
MARVELS 2:00 PM 5 O/C

UNION 3:30 PM 1 O/C CLOSE
10/27/24 Sunday

FURY 11:00 AM 1 OPEN OPEN
LIVERPOOL 12:30 PM 7B O/C
STRIKERS 12:30 PM 1 OPEN

TERMINATORS 2:00 PM 5 OPEN
REBELS 2:00 PM 1 CLOSE
UNITED 3:30 PM 5 CLOSE CLOSE

11/2/24 Saturday
KIXX 12:30 PM 7A O/C O/C

11/3/24 Sunday

11/9/24 Saturday
MARVELS 12:30 PM 5 OPEN OPEN

STORM 2:00 PM 5 CLOSE
SHEETAHS 3:30 PM 7A O/C CLOSE

11/10/24 Sunday
LIVERPOOL 11:00 AM 7B O/C OPEN
STRIKERS 12:30 PM 1 O/C

TERMINATORS 2:00 PM 5 OPEN
UNITED 3:30 PM 5 CLOSE CLOSE

11/16/24 Saturday
KIXX 10:30 AM 7A O/C O/C

11/17/24 Sunday



REBELS 12:00 PM 1 OPEN OPEN
FURY 2:45 PM 1 CLOSE

AVENGERS 3:30 PM 7B O/C CLOSE


